HARMONY SIGNATURE OUTDOOR KITCHEN COLLECTION

Cabinet
M= BBQ Fridge RRP€
Only
Discovery 1200 Series Black €7,750.00 €775.00 N/A €8,525.00
Discovery 1200 Series Stainless €7,750.00 €865.00 N/A €8,615.00
[—— BOK4OWG Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Standard  Discovery 1600 Series Stainless €7,750.00 €1,025.00 N/A €8,775.00
!W—‘ Pack Modules Only Signature 3000 Series Black €7,750.00  €1,075.00 N/A €8,825.00
| Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) €7,750.00 €1,825.00 N/A €9,575.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack) €7,750.00 €2,395.00 N/A €10,145.00
Discovery 1200 Series Black €7,195.00 €775.00 €1,365.00 €9,335.00
== Discovery 1200 Series Stainless €7,195.00 €865.00 €1,365.00 €9,425.00
ﬁ’m—j BOKAIWG Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Single ~ Discovery 1600 Series Stainless €7,19500  €1,02500 €136500  €9,585.00
Fridge Pack Modules Only Signature 3000 Series Black €7,195.00 €1,075.00 €1,365.00 €9,635.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) €7,195.00 €1,825.00 €1,365.00 €10,385.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack) €7,195.00 €2,395.00 €1,365.00 €10,955.00
Discovery 1200 Series Black €7,395.00 €775.00 €1,795.00 €9,965.00
=5 Discovery 1200 Series Stainless €7,395.00 €865.00 €1,795.00 €10,055.00
—' BOKAIWG Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Double ~ Discovery 1600 Series Stainless €7,395.00 €1,025.00 €1,795.00  €10,215.00
l Fridge Pack Modules Only Signature 3000 Series Black €7,395.00 €1,075.00 €1,795.00 €10,265.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) €7,395.00 €1,825.00 €1,795.00 €11,015.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack) €7,395.00 €2,395.00 €1,795.00 €11,585.00
Discovery 1200 Series Black €8,550.00 €775.00 €1,795.00 €11,120.00
=== Discovery 1200 Series Stainless €8,550.00 €865.00 €1,795.00 €11,210.00
aEE | L BOKAAWG Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Double Discovery 1600 Series Stainless €8,550.00  €1,02500 €1,79500  €11,370.00
- Fridge + Sink & Tap Modules Only Signature 3000 Series Black €8,550.00 €1,075.00 €1,795.00 €11,420.00
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) €8,550.00 €1,825.00 €1,795.00 €12,170.00

Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack) €8,550.00 €2,395.00 €1,795.00 €12,740.00
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HARMONY SIGNATURE OUTDOOR KITCHEN COLLECTION

Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Standard
Pack Modules Only

Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Double
Fridge Pack Modules Only

Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Double
Fridge + Sink & Tap Modules Only

Discovery 1200 Series Black

Discovery 1200 Series Stainless

Discovery 1600 Series Stainless

Signature 3000 Series Black

Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)

Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)

Discovery 1200 Series Black

Discovery 1200 Series Stainless

Discovery 1600 Series Stainless

Signature 3000 Series Black

Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)

Discovery 1200 Series Black

Discovery 1200 Series Stainless

Discovery 1600 Series Stainless

Signature 3000 Series Black

Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)
Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)

Cabinets
Only
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€8,195.00

€8,395.00
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€10,195.00
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€10,195.00
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BBQ

€775.00
€865.00
€1,025.00
€1,075.00
€2,045.00
€2,695.00

€775.00
€865.00
€1,025.00
€1,075.00
€2,045.00
€2,695.00

€775.00
€865.00
€1,025.00
€1,075.00
€2,045.00
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Fridge

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00

€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
€1,795.00
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RRP€

€8,970.00
€9,060.00
€9,220.00
€9,270.00
€10,240.00
€10,890.00

€10,965.00
€11,055.00
€11,215.00
€11,265.00
€12,235.00
€12,885.00

€12,765.00
€12,855.00
€13,015.00
€13,065.00
€14,035.00
€14,685.00



Signature ODK 6 Bnr & S/Bnr Pack
m BOKP6OWGBSHI58 o o nr &SN Proline 6 Burner Roaster Series €9,44000 €273500  NA  €12,17500
Modules Only
Signature ODK 6 Bnr, S/Bnr & Double . .
BOKP6IWGBSH |58 Proline 6 Burner Roaster Series €13,235.00 €2,735.00 €1,795.00 €17,765.00

Fridge Pack Modules Only



