## HARMONY SIGNATURE OUTDOOR KITCHEN COLLECTION

			Cabinets	BBQ	Fridge	RRP€
			Only			
	Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Standard Pack Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black	€7,750.00	€775.00	N/A	€8,525.00
		Discovery 1200 Series Stainless	€7,750.00	€865.00	N/A	€8,615.00
BOK40WG		Discovery 1600 Series Stainless	€7,750.00	€1,025.00	N/A	€8,775.00
		Signature 3000 Series Black	€7,750.00	€1,075.00	N/A	€8,825.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€7,750.00 €7,750.00	€1,825.00 €2,395.00	N/A N/A	€9,575.00 €10,145.00
		Signature 5000 Series Stamess (Stamess Steel pack)	C7,730.00	C2,373.00	IN/A	C10,143.00
BOK41WG	Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Single Fridge Pack Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black	€7,195.00	€775.00	€1,365.00	€9,335.00
		Discovery 1200 Series Stainless	€7,195.00	€865.00	€1,365.00	€9,425.00
		Discovery 1600 Series Stainless	€7,195.00	€1,025.00	€1,365.00	€9,585.00
		Signature 3000 Series Black	€7,195.00	€1,075.00	€1,365.00	€9,635.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)	€7,195.00	€1,825.00	€1,365.00	€10,385.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€7,195.00	€2,395.00	€1,365.00	€10,955.00
BOK43WG	Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Double Fridge Pack Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black	€7,395.00	€775.00	€1,795.00	€9,965.00
		Discovery 1200 Series Stainless	€7,395.00	€865.00	€1,795.00	€10,055.00
		Discovery 1600 Series Stainless	€7,395.00	€1,025.00	€1,795.00	€10,215.00
		Signature 3000 Series Black	€7,395.00	€1,075.00	€1,795.00	€10,265.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)	€7,395.00	€1,825.00	€1,795.00	€11,015.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€7,395.00	€2,395.00	€1,795.00	€11,585.00
BOK44WG	Signature Harmony ODK 4 Bnr Double Fridge + Sink & Tap Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black	€8,550.00	€775.00	€1,795.00	€11,120.00
		Discovery 1200 Series Stainless	€8,550.00	€865.00	€1,795.00	€11,210.00
		Discovery 1600 Series Stainless	€8,550.00	€1,025.00	€1,795.00	€11,370.00
		Signature 3000 Series Black	€8,550.00	€1,075.00	€1,795.00	€11,420.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack)	€8,550.00	€1,825.00	€1,795.00	€12,170.00
		Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€8,550.00	€2,395.00	€1,795.00	€12,740.00
		3.6. acai e 3000 dei les danness (danness deel pack)	20,330.00	C2,373.00	21,773.00	512,7 10.00

## HARMONY SIGNATURE OUTDOOR KITCHEN COLLECTION

			Cabinets Only	BBQ	Fridge	RRP€
BOK50WG	Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Standard Pack Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black Discovery 1200 Series Stainless Discovery 1600 Series Stainless Signature 3000 Series Black Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€8,195.00 €8,195.00 €8,195.00 €8,195.00 €8,195.00	€775.00 €865.00 €1,025.00 €1,075.00 €2,045.00 €2,695.00	N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A	€8,970.00 €9,060.00 €9,220.00 €9,270.00 €10,240.00 €10,890.00
BOK53WG	Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Double Fridge Pack Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black Discovery 1200 Series Stainless Discovery 1600 Series Stainless Signature 3000 Series Black Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€8,395.00 €8,395.00 €8,395.00 €8,395.00 €8,395.00	€775.00 €865.00 €1,025.00 €1,075.00 €2,045.00 €2,695.00	€1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00	€10,965.00 €11,055.00 €11,215.00 €11,265.00 €12,235.00 €12,885.00
BOK56WG	Signature Harmony ODK 5 Bnr Double Fridge + Sink & Tap Modules Only	Discovery 1200 Series Black Discovery 1200 Series Stainless Discovery 1600 Series Stainless Signature 3000 Series Black Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Cast Iron pack) Signature 3000 Series Stainless (Stainless Steel pack)	€10,195.00 €10,195.00 €10,195.00 €10,195.00 €10,195.00	€775.00 €865.00 €1,025.00 €1,075.00 €2,045.00 €2,695.00	€1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00 €1,795.00	€12,765.00 €12,855.00 €13,015.00 €13,065.00 €14,035.00 €14,685.00

## HARMONY SIGNATURE OUTDOOR KITCHEN COLLECTION

		Cabinets Only	BBQ	Fridge	RRP€
BOKP60WGBSH158 Signature ODK 6 Bnr & S/Bnr Pack Modules Only	Proline 6 Burner Roaster Series	€9,440.00	€2,735.00	N/A	€12,175.00
BOKP61WGBSH158 Signature ODK 6 Bnr, S/Bnr & Double Fridge Pack Modules Only	Proline 6 Burner Roaster Series	€13,235.00	€2,735.00	€1,795.00	€17,765.00